Asset Assignment By Asgn Type and ID

Assign ID

MARRO
MARRO
MARRO
MARRO
MARRO
MARRO
MARRO
MARRO
MARRO
MARRO
MARRO
MARRO

Assign Date

12/11/2009 2:15:00 PM
2/2/2010 4:30:00 AM
2/6/2010 10:00:00 AM
2/9/2010 10:00:00 AM
2/17/2010 1:59:00 PM
4/5/2010 11:01:00 AM
4/12/2010 4:37:00 PM
4/21/2010 10:00:00 AM
5/1/2010 6:00:00 PM
7/10/2010 2:46:00 AM
12/30/2010 10:49:00 PM
1/19/2012 12:54:00 AM

Order Number

602
644
619
685
605
633
652
646
649
666
689
703

o
S

Move Number

602
649
621
693
605
635
657
651
654
673
698
716

Leg Number

602
653
643
706
605
635
662
655
659
682
715
745
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